Novice B Standard 8 SCT: 84 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08014 Zelie Tara Anderson NQ 0 7812 3 2 1 1
08015 Pepsi B.A. Breese NQ 0 9592 6 1 1 0

Novice B Standard 12 SCT: 79 Yards: 147

Place Armband DogName Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12009 Louise Mary Stasson Q 100 5628 0 0 0 O
12016 Emry Shantel Julius Rischette NQ E o 11 00 X
12005 Saleen Dawn Glaser-Falk NQ 0 5191 1 1 10

Novice B Standard 16 SCT: 73 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16036 Psychic! Amanda Edstrom NQ E 0 11 31 X
16021 Amplify Darci Kvam NQ 0 8263 0 0 1 O

Novice B Standard 20 SCT: 70 Yards: 147

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20001 Evin Shenna Lemche Q 100 2622 0 0 0 O
2 20056 Beyla Cindy Lovig Q 90 5633 1 0 0 1

20057 Spire Morgan Dondlinger NQ 0 4912 0 1 2 1

20058 Hitch Kim Hansen NQ 0 4912 0 1 2 1



Place Armband Dog Name Handler
20009 Skippy Carolyn Hildebrandt
20047 Swag Gretchen Olson
20018 Veggie Robin Brown

Novice P Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 75
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
16001 Atty Pamela Belz
Novice P Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 77
Place Armband Dog Name Handler
24013 Stevie Louise Paulson

Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
NQ 0 494 1 2 2 0
NQ 0 8302 1 0 0 O
ABS ABS
Yards: 147
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
ABS ABS
Yards: 147
Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
NQ 0 6554 2 1 1 0



Open Standard

Place Armband

08024

08003

Open Standard

Place Armband

12023

Open Standard

Place Armband

16041

16025

16040

16035

Open Standard

Place Armband

20004

20032

20052

20048

8 SCT: 85 Yards: 180
Dog Name Handler Result
Holly Lynn Setter NQ
Kit Susan Gahan ABS
12 SCT: 82 Yards: 180
Dog Name Handler Result
Willa Sue Malicki NQ
16 SCT: 77 Yards: 180
Dog Name Handler
Ivan Kelli Mullett
Mango Beth Glommen
Ruby Kara Maytag
Zhara Shantel Julius Rischette
20 SCT: 73 Yards: 180
Dog Name Handler
Ducky Sarah Gaalswyk NQ
Brink Pam Carlier NQ
Chance Marian Appelt NQ
Kenna Tammy Cutsforth NQ

Score

ABS

Score

Time R W
8536 5 1
Time R W

0 0 O

Result Score Time

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

Result Score

0 0
0 54.7
0 55.64
ABS
Time R
0 3
0 1
4441 1
45.47 1

F

T

T

E

T

E

Verified

Verified

E Verified

Verified



Place Armband

20002

Open Standard

Place Armband

24011

24010

Open Standard

Place Armband

20019

20025

Dog Name Handler Result
Libby Lou Sarah Gaalswyk ABS

24 SCT: 76 Yards: 180

Dog Name Handler Result
Milo Aria Frazer NQ
Sprite Louise Paulson NQ

20 Preferred SCT: 81 Yards: 180
Dog Name Handler Result
Manai Patricia Nickolaou NQ
Lucy Jean Wolff ABS

Score Time R W F T E Verified
ABS
Score Time R W F T E Verified
0 65.06 2 2 2 0
0 8748 1 0 0 O

Score Time R W F T E Verified
0 89.53 5 1 3 0

ABS



Excellent Standard

Place Armband

08012

Excellent Standard

Place Armband

12003

Excellent Standard

Place Armband

16048

16039

Excellent Standard

Place Armband

1 20020

20014

20026

20027

20054

20055

20061

Dog Name

Electra

Dog Name

Pepin

Dog Name

Storm

Poppy

Dog Name

Vista

Spice

Scout

Machi

Banner

Kimber

Roka

8 SCT: 74

12

SCT: 69

16 SCT: 67

20

Handler

Wayne Carlson

Handler

Debra Johnson

Handler

Katelyn Cassens

Alice Howe
SCT: 63 Yards: 195
Handler

Shelley Nichols

Kathy Eckert

Krista Trempe

Darci Kvam

Cassie Engmann

Morgan Dondlinger

Ron Hansen

Yards: 185

Yards: 185

Yards: 190

Result Score
NQ E
Result Score
NQ 0
Result Score
NQ 0
NQ 0

Result Score

Q 100
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0

Time R W F T E

0 2

Time

70.27

Time

54.55

65.39

Time

36.57

41.67

o

E

Verified

E Verified

E Verified

Verified

X
<

8 8

X
]

X
<

<]



Excellent Standard 24

Place

1 24009

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 08107

2 08013

08001

08008

08004

08010

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 12123

2 12004

12006

12017

12007

12011

Armband

SCT: 67 Yards: 195
Dog Name Handler Result
Luca Aria Frazer Q
8 SCT: 74 Yards: 185
Dog Name Handler Result
Haema Patricia Nickolaou Q
Ben B.A. Breese Q
Paige Susan Gahan NQ
Whimzi Dawn Glaser-Falk NQ
Sadie Carol McElroy NQ
Nadine Dawn Glaser-Falk NQ
12 SCT: 69 Yards: 185
Dog Name Handler Result
Nora Jill Swingen Q
Murphy Jeanette Klugherz Q
Shire Patricia Nickolaou NQ
Rainee Teri Nelson NQ
Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz NQ
Mabel Colleen Bush NQ

Score

100

Score

100

100

Score

100

100

Time

42.64

Time

38.9

42.39

38.24

56.42

Time

43.35

43.64

39.31

39.91

65.46

o

W

0

F T E Verified

0

0

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8 8



Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 16004

2 16016

3 16031

4 16010

16053

16028

16011

16023

16047

16045

16050

16144

16026

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 20053

2 20008

16

Dog Name

Mozzer

Twix

Josephine

Binx

Svava

Rusty

Rip

Vinny

Diggs

Alfredo

Butter

Rogue

Maisy

20

Dog Name

Rebel

Fi

SCT: 67

SCT: 63

Handler

Myles Miller

Danielle Wagner

Tim Damgaard

Alice Holm

Brian Ericson

Beth Glommen

Nancy Schmidt

Michele Beecher

Carol Arthur

Kaydi Grunhovd

Steven Mitzel

Jill Swingen

Ginger McCabe

Handler

Kaydi Grunhovd

Lawrence G Cross

Yards: 190

Yards: 195

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

Time

32.25

34.95

4211

43.25

44.49

54.57

67

50.01

54.64

Time

33.15

34.17

T

T

E

X X X X

E

Verified

S S 8 8 8 3 8 80D D QN

Verified



Place Armband

3 20022

4 20012

20042

20036

20041

20051

20050

20030

20013

20059

20034

Masters Standard

Place Armband
1 24006
2 24005
3 24008

Excellent Standard

Place Armband

08022

Dog Name

Hero

Yikes

Nick

Twizzle

M-E!

Mayhem

Kite

Auggie

Rae

Steffi

Emmi

24

Dog Name

Athena

Paisley

Jameson

Dog Name

Ouija

SCT: 67

8 Preferred

Handler

Shelley Nichols

Tiffani Flaws

Kara Maytag

Cheryl Loose

Karen Derr

Kaydi Grunhovd

Tammy Cutsforth

Ginger McCabe

Rebecca Eckert

Rene' Hartmann

Kathleen Forsythe

Handler

Diane Gorman

Susan Goetzke

Mary Millette

SCT: 74

Handler

Alysha Riel

Yards: 195

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Yards: 185

Result

NQ

Score

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

Score

Time

35

43.43

44.48

45.77

34.2

38.98

39.6

45.71

53.3

Time

34.82

50.57

51.92

Time

58.4

R W

2

0

o

E

Verified

(I < IO <

X
<

X
<

S 8 8 8 8

E Verified

F T E Verified

0

0



Excellent Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 68 Yards: 195

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16051 Spirit Shirley Bigaouette Q 100 5709 0 0 0 O D
16057 Ripcord Ron Hansen NQ 0 3347 0 0 1 0

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 195

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
20046 Cristo Gretchen Olson NQ 0 7006 3 2 1 0
20031 Tucci Deb Gordon NQ 0 8479 1 0 0 O

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 79 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04007 Aurora Shantel Julius Q 100 405 0 0 0 O
2 04005 Francois Tara Anderson Q 100 4476 0 0 0 O
3 04001 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 5101 0 0 0 O
4 04006 Chewie Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 6432 0 0 0 O
04003 Willow Lisa Nawrocki NQ 0 5152 1 1 0 O
04008 Marcel Tara Anderson NQ 0 6266 2 1 1 0
04004 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels NQ 0 68.05 2 1 1 O

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 185



Place Armband
1 08007
2 08016
3 08019
08020
08025

Masters Standard

Place Armband
1 12026
2 16009
3 12013
4 12014
12022

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 16056
2 16030
3 16014
4 16027

16103

Dog Name

Keira

Rainey

Henry

Spice

Dylan

12 Preferred

Dog Name

Chip

Sparky

Zada

Eddie

Venus

16 Preferred

Dog Name

Galaxxy

Jazzy

Mira

Free-Beer

Booty

Handler

Debra Johnson

Shantel Julius

Jill Swingen

Sue Malicki

Greta Fiskum

SCT: 72

Handler

Carol Arthur

Michael Rimstad

Colleen Bush

June Mendoza

Rachel Lucas

SCT: 68

Handler

Amelia Greninger

Richard Loose

Penny Reedy

Mike Carlier

Pamela Belz

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Yards: 190

Result

Q

NQ

Yards: 195

Result

Q

NQ

Score

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

38.81

39.54

40.33

45.49

54.5

Time

35.04

35.58

39.12

41.29

58.11

Time

29.53

44.46

47.63

54.17

T

T E Verified

0
0
0
0
0
T E Verified
:
:
:
:
:
E Verified
X



Place Armband

16042

16055

16049

16029

16044

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 20043

2 20062

20006

20028

20023

20010

20038

Dog Name

Keen

Rafe

Bruno

Sophie

Laser

Handler

Marjana Callery

Kim Hansen

Gabriel Campos

Rebecca Johnson

Marjana Callery

Result Score

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

0

20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 195

Dog Name

Tark

Eclipse

Portia

Tayla

Truman

Uisge Beatha

Ari

Handler

Rene' Hartmann

Amelia Greninger

Christine Dahl

David Peterson

Jean Wolff

Mark Anderson

Lisa Putnam

Result Score

Q 100
Q 100
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0

Time R

51.95 2

5491 2

68.57 2

Time

34.44

36.28

50.32

50.67

53.15

64.12

69.62

E Verified

T E Verified

0

S 8 8 8



