

Novice B Standard 8 SCT: 84 Yards: 147

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08014	Zelie	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	78.12	3	2	1	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08015	Pepsi	B.A. Breese	NQ	0	95.92	6	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 12 SCT: 79 Yards: 147

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12009	Louise	Mary Stasson	Q	100	56.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12016	Emry	Shantel Julius Rischette	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12005	Saleen	Dawn Glaser-Falk	NQ	0	51.91	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 16 SCT: 73 Yards: 147

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16036	Psychic!	Amanda Edstrom	NQ	E	0	1	1	3	1	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16021	Amplify	Darci Kvam	NQ	0	82.63	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Standard 20 SCT: 70 Yards: 147

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20001	Evin	Shenna Lemche	Q	100	26.22	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20056	Beyla	Cindy Lovig	Q	90	56.33	1	0	0	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20057	Spire	Morgan Dondlinger	NQ	0	49.12	0	1	2	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20058	Hitch	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	49.12	0	1	2	1		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20009	Skippy	Carolyn Hildebrandt	NQ	0	49.4	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20047	Swag	Gretchen Olson	NQ	0	83.02	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Veggie	Robin Brown	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 75 Yards: 147

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16001	Atty	Pamela Belz	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 77 Yards: 147

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24013	Stevie	Louise Paulson	NQ	0	65.54	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 8 SCT: 85 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08024	Holly	Lynn Setter	NQ	0	85.36	5	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08003	Kit	Susan Gahan	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 12 SCT: 82 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12023	Willa	Sue Malicki	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 16 SCT: 77 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16041	Ivan	Kelli Mullett	NQ	0	0	5	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16025	Mango	Beth Glommen	NQ	0	54.7	1	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16040	Ruby	Kara Maytag	NQ	0	55.64	3	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16035	Zhara	Shantel Julius Rischette	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 20 SCT: 73 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20004	Ducky	Sarah Gaalswyk	NQ	E	0	3	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20032	Brink	Pam Carlier	NQ	E	0	1	2	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20052	Chance	Marian Appelt	NQ	0	44.41	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20048	Kenna	Tammy Cutsforth	NQ	0	45.47	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20002	Libby Lou	Sarah Gaalswyk	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 24 SCT: 76 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24011	Milo	Aria Frazer	NQ	0	65.06	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Sprite	Louise Paulson	NQ	0	87.48	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 81 Yards: 180

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20019	Manai	Patricia Nickolaou	NQ	0	89.53	5	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Lucy	Jean Wolff	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08012	Electra	Wayne Carlson	NQ	E	0	2	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12003	Pepin	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	70.27	2	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 67 Yards: 190

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16048	Storm	Katelyn Cassens	NQ	0	54.55	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16039	Poppy	Alice Howe	NQ	0	65.39	3	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 63 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20020	Vista	Shelley Nichols	Q	100	36.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Spice	Kathy Eckert	NQ	E	0	3	2	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20026	Scout	Krista Trempe	NQ	0	0	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20027	Machi	Darci Kvam	NQ	0	0	5	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20054	Banner	Cassie Engmann	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20055	Kimber	Morgan Dondlinger	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20061	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	41.67	2	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 67 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24009	Luca	Aria Frazer	Q	100	42.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08107	Haema	Patricia Nickolaou	Q	100	38.9	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08013	Ben	B.A. Breese	Q	100	42.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08001	Paige	Susan Gahan	NQ	E	0	2	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08008	Whimzi	Dawn Glaser-Falk	NQ	E	0	2	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08004	Sadie	Carol McElroy	NQ	0	38.24	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08010	Nadine	Dawn Glaser-Falk	NQ	0	56.42	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12123	Nora	Jill Swingen	Q	100	43.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12004	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	43.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12006	Shire	Patricia Nickolaou	NQ	E	0	2	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12017	Rainee	Teri Nelson	NQ	0	39.31	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12007	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	0	39.91	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12011	Mabel	Colleen Bush	NQ	0	65.46	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 67 Yards: 190

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16004	Mozzer	Myles Miller	Q	100	32.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16016	Twix	Danielle Wagner	Q	100	34.95	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16031	Josephine	Tim Damgaard	Q	100	42.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16010	Binx	Alice Holm	Q	100	43.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16053	Svava	Brian Ericson	Q	100	44.49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16028	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	54.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16011	Rip	Nancy Schmidt	Q	100	67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16023	Vinny	Michele Beecher	NQ	E	0	4	1	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16047	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16045	Alfredo	Kaydi Grunhovd	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16050	Butter	Steven Mitzel	NQ	E	0	5	4	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16144	Rogue	Jill Swingen	NQ	0	50.01	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16026	Maisy	Ginger McCabe	NQ	0	54.64	4	2	4	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 63 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20053	Rebel	Kaydi Grunhovd	Q	100	33.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20008	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	Q	100	34.17	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
3	20022	Hero	Shelley Nichols	Q	100	35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20012	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	100	43.43	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20042	Nick	Kara Maytag	Q	100	44.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20036	Twizzle	Cheryl Loose	Q	100	45.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	M-E!	Karen Derr	NQ	E	0	1	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20051	Mayhem	Kaydi Grunhovd	NQ	E	0	1	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20050	Kite	Tammy Cutsforth	NQ	0	34.2	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20030	Auggie	Ginger McCabe	NQ	0	38.98	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20013	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	NQ	0	39.6	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20059	Steffi	Rene' Hartmann	NQ	0	45.71	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20034	Emmi	Kathleen Forsythe	NQ	0	53.3	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 67 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24006	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	34.82	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24005	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	Q	100	50.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24008	Jameson	Mary Millette	Q	100	51.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08022	Ouija	Alysha Riel	NQ	0	58.4	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 68 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16051	Spirit	Shirley Bigaouette	Q	100	57.09	0	0	0	0		<input type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Ripcord	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	33.47	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20046	Cristo	Gretchen Olson	NQ	0	70.06	3	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	0	84.79	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 79 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04007	Aurora	Shantel Julius	Q	100	40.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04005	Francois	Tara Anderson	Q	100	44.76	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04001	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	51.01	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	04006	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	64.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04003	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	NQ	0	51.52	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04008	Marcel	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	62.66	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04004	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	NQ	0	68.05	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08007	Keira	Debra Johnson	Q	100	38.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08016	Rainey	Shantel Julius	Q	100	39.54	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	08019	Henry	Jill Swingen	Q	100	40.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08020	Spice	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	45.49	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08025	Dylan	Greta Fiskum	NQ	0	54.5	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 190

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12026	Chip	Carol Arthur	Q	100	35.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16009	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	35.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12013	Zada	Colleen Bush	Q	100	39.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12014	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	100	41.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12022	Venus	Rachel Lucas	NQ	0	58.11	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 68 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16056	Galaxy	Amelia Greninger	Q	100	29.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16030	Jazzy	Richard Loose	Q	100	44.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16014	Mira	Penny Reedy	Q	100	47.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16027	Free-Bear	Mike Carlier	Q	100	54.17	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16103	Booty	Pamela Belz	NQ	E	0	1	1	2	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16042	Keen	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	0	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16055	Rafe	Kim Hansen	NQ	E	0	2	2	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16049	Bruno	Gabriel Campos	NQ	0	51.95	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16029	Sophie	Rebecca Johnson	NQ	0	54.91	2	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16044	Laser	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	68.57	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20043	Tark	Rene' Hartmann	Q	100	34.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20062	Eclipse	Amelia Greninger	Q	100	36.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Portia	Christine Dahl	NQ	0	50.32	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20028	Tayla	David Peterson	NQ	0	50.67	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20023	Truman	Jean Wolff	NQ	0	53.15	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	NQ	0	64.12	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Ari	Lisa Putnam	NQ	0	69.62	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>